
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
88 
78 
46 
54 
19 
77 
69 
67 

9 
66 
27 

Name 
Solfaroli Francesco 
Coppola Francesco Pio 
Paniccià Riccardo 
Naska Alberto 
Fraboni Patrik 
G ila rd o n i An d rea  M au ri z io  
Stentella Enzo 
Simoni Mauro 
Di Bello Vito 
Felisa Franco 
Iavarone Antonio 

Class 
F3 
PRO 
Silver 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
F3B 
Silver 
F.Renault 
Master 

Club 
FACONDINI RACING 
TECHNORACE SRL 
E N R O  C O M P E T I T I O N  S G  M O T O R  
HARP RACING 
GFO RACING TEAM 
CDM-RS 
- 
FG RACING 
G MOTORSPORT 
CDM-RS 
OFFICINA 27 

Best Tm 
1:33.478 
1:37.257 
1:37.864 
1:38.113 
1:38.650 
1:39.906 
1:40.942 
1:41.112 
1:43.064 
1:43.626 
1:43.730 

Diff 

3.779 
4.386 
4.635 
5.172 
6.428 
7.464 
7.634 
9.586 

10.148 
10.252 

Gap 

3.779 
0.607 
0.249 
0.537 
1.256 
1.036 
0.170 
1.952 
0.562 
0.104 

In Lap 
9 

11 
6 
8 

10 
5 
3 
4 
4 

10 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/08/2024 14:40:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
TURNI AGGIUNTIVI PROVE LIBERE 

Formula Sessione 3 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:03 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

30/08/2024 11:00 


